
RFP #04 21 UV C Stationary and Autonomous Indoor
Air Cleaning Systems and Services

Thursday, March 25th, 2021

Evaluation Criteria Point Value Air Rover Apache Industrial
Services

Aquila
Enviromental Bliss Trading Co

Pricing
40 3 33 18 25

Ability to service the contract
25 2 19 11 13

References
15 0 11 5 3

Technology
10 2 8 7 5

Value Added Products and Services
10 0 7 4 6

Total 100 7 78 44 51

Apache Industrial
Service Timilon Corporation

Evaluation Committee for Contract: LSS Holdings, LLC Building Health Check, LLC

Emily Jeffrey Med Solutions, LLC

MatthewMackel Jeremy Eaton

Jonathan Applegate Chris Thomas

Mike Muscara

Vendors Awarded Under this Contract



RFP #04 21 UV C Stationary and Autonomous Indoor
Air Cleaning Systems and Services

Thursday, March 25th, 2021

Evaluation Criteria Point Value

Pricing
40

Ability to service the contract
25

References
15

Technology
10

Value Added Products and Services
10

Total 100

Evaluation Committee for Contract:

Emily Jeffrey

MatthewMackel Jeremy Eaton

Jonathan Applegate Chris Thomas

Mike Muscara

Bulding Health
Check, LLC

Cetrix
Technologies,

LLC

Eagle
Integrated

Solutions, LLC

Fifteen Twenty
Technological
Holdings Inc.

Grean Dream
International

25 13 10 10 8

20 16 2 10 15

11 11 0 4 6

9 8 1 5 6

5 3 0 4 6

70 52 13 34 42



RFP #04 21 UV C Stationary and Autonomous Indoor
Air Cleaning Systems and Services

Thursday, March 25th, 2021

Evaluation Criteria Point Value

Pricing
40

Ability to service the contract
25

References
15

Technology
10

Value Added Products and Services
10

Total 100

Evaluation Committee for Contract:

Emily Jeffrey

MatthewMackel Jeremy Eaton

Jonathan Applegate Chris Thomas

Mike Muscara

LSS Holdings,
LLC

Med Solutions,
LLC

Nemesis UVC,
LLC

O &M
Resources, Inc. TeleSwivel

30 29 13 33 20

20 20 15 13 15

11 10 8 6 8

8 9 7 6 8

8 7 4 7 5

76 74 47 65 56



RFP #04 21 UV C Stationary and Autonomous Indoor
Air Cleaning Systems and Services

Thursday, March 25th, 2021

Evaluation Criteria Point Value

Pricing
40

Ability to service the contract
25

References
15

Technology
10

Value Added Products and Services
10

Total 100

Evaluation Committee for Contract:

Emily Jeffrey

MatthewMackel Jeremy Eaton

Jonathan Applegate Chris Thomas

Mike Muscara

Timilon
Corporation Vizocom

33 20

19 14

12 9

6 7

3 5

73 55 0 0 0



 

04-21 - Request for Proposal (RFP) for UV-C 
Stationary and Autonomous Indoor Air 
Cleaning Systems and Services 

 

Project Overview 

 

Project Details  

Reference ID 04-21 

Project Name Request for Proposal (RFP) for UV-C Stationary and Autonomous Indoor 
Air Cleaning Systems and Services 

Project Type RFP 

Project Description UV-C Stationary and Autonomous Indoor Air Cleaning Systems and 
Services  

Open Date Feb 09, 2021 7:00 AM CST 

Close Date Mar 25, 2021 2:00 PM CDT 

 

Seal status 

 

Requested Information Unsealed on Unsealed by 

Proposal Mar 25, 2021 2:14 PM CDT Jonathan Applegate 

Pricing Mar 25, 2021 2:14 PM CDT Jonathan Applegate 



 
 
 
 

 
RFP Bid/Proposal Receipt List:
 
RFP #04-21 for UV-C Stationary 
and Autonomous Indoor Air 
Cleaning Systems and Services 
Thursday, March 25th, 2021 2:00 
pm 

 

Supplier Date 
Submitted Name Email 

Aquila 
Environmental 

Mar 22, 2021 
4:31 PM CDT John Hebert jhebert@aquilaenv.com 

Eagle Integrated 
Solutions LLC 

Feb 15, 2021 
11:42 AM CST 

Derek 
McDaniels eagleintegratedhousing@gmail.com 

TeleSwivel Mar 25, 2021 
9:05 AM CDT Kate Dingeldey gsa@teleswivel.com 

Fifteen Twenty 
Technological 
Holdings Inc. 

Mar 25, 2021 
1:54 PM CDT 

Christopher 
Jenkins chris.jenkins@fifthteentwenty.com 

LSS Holdings, 
LLC 

Mar 25, 2021 
12:14 PM CDT Craig Rutledge crutledge@lifesafetyservices.com 

Apache Industrial 
Services 

Mar 25, 2021 
1:44 PM CDT Courtney Liggett cliggett@apacheip.com 

Air Rover Mar 08, 2021 
2:30 PM CST David Ferguson david.ferguson@airrover.com 

Med Solutions 
LLC 

Mar 25, 2021 
9:29 AM CDT Nathan Branch nathan@medsolutions.llc 

Timilon 
Corporation 

Mar 19, 2021 
8:46 AM CDT Levi Kitman lkitman@timilon.com 



Nemesis UVC LLC Mar 25, 2021 
12:34 PM CDT Jason Winfree jwin82@nemesisuvc.com 

O&M Resources, 
Inc. 

Mar 25, 2021 
1:13 PM CDT Steve Meza steve@omresources.net 

Vizocom Mar 25, 2021 
1:57 PM CDT George Attar education@vizocom.us 

Bliss Trading Co Mar 24, 2021 
3:25 PM CDT 

Steve Sung 
Jung blisstrading3@gmail.com 

Building Health 
Check, LLC 

Mar 24, 2021 
7:31 PM CDT Alan Wozniak awozniak@pureaircontrols.com 

Cetrix 
Technologies LLC 

Mar 25, 2021 
1:42 PM CDT Dennis Benson d.benson@cetrixinc.com 

Green Dream 
International 

Mar 25, 2021 
1:47 PM CDT Alan Moore a.moore@greendreamgr.com 

 
 




